
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

33 
346 
911 

78 
88 
71 
52 

343 
40 

147 
35 

7 
171 
902 

74 
722 

44 
70 

107 
175 

Name 

Tue Møllehøj 
Florian Grottswinter 
Dirk Holzapfel 
Mario Monsellato 
Søren Hornbech 
Andreas Stefansen 
Ivan Saaby 
sascha ellinghaus 
Tonni Navrsgaard 
Mikkel Jørgensen 
Kim Enevoldsen 
Peter Østervang 
Beinlich Christoph 
Mads Gade Faartoft 
Nikolaj Strand 
Henrik Nielsen 
Morten Dehn 
Anders Cronberg 
Peter Jensen 
Bo Pedersen 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

No Race! 

Supersport 

No Race! 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:44.509 
1:44.589 
1:45.362 
1:46.083 
1:46.404 
1:46.559 
1:46.697 
1:47.305 
1:48.741 
1:48.929 
1:49.122 
1:49.238 
1:49.422 
1:50.010 
1:50.396 
1:51.281 
1:51.584 
1:52.842 
1:54.686 

Diff 

0.080 
0.853 
1.574 
1.895 
2.050 
2.188 
2.796 
4.232 
4.420 
4.613 
4.729 
4.913 
5.501 
5.887 
6.772 
7.075 
8.333 

10.177 

Best Speed 

145,090 
144,979 
143,915 
142,937 
142,506 
142,299 
142,115 
141,309 
139,443 
139,203 
138,956 
138,809 
138,575 
137,835 
137,353 
136,260 
135,890 
134,375 
132,215 

- 

In Lap 

3 
3 
2 
7 
1 
2 
3 
8 
2 
5 
3 
7 
2 
2 
6 
4 
3 
2 
4 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
DK 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Most  
Saturday 

04 Black 1340-1400 

Qualifying started at 13:40:10 

Most 4,212 km 

03-10-2015 13:40 


